
Combi PAWC G4
Jumping I PAWC + Jumping II PAWC + Agility PAWC

IMCA & PAWC Championships 2022

Num. of teams: 12

Place Start Name
No.

Dog Breed Time F. Time Total Quali.Ref.
Faults

1 14 Lisa Jordan Switch Border Collie 113,95 0 0,00 5,001

Jumping I PAWC:       2
Jumping II PAWC:       1

Agility PAWC:       2

37,14
31,26
45,55

0
0
0

1
0
0

5,00
0,00
0,00

ex
ex
ex

0,00
0,00
0,00

United Kingdom

2 33 Daniela Meyer Salza Flatländer 194,28 2 0,00 10,000

Jumping I PAWC:       9
Jumping II PAWC:       2

Agility PAWC:       4

70,28
48,23
75,77

2
0
0

0
0
0

10,00
0,00
0,00

vg
ex
ex

0,00
0,00
0,00

Germany

3 74 Marco Cardarelli Max Papillon 253,88 0 1,76 11,762

Jumping I PAWC:       1
Jumping II PAWC:      10

Agility PAWC:       5

73,10
84,36
96,42

0
0
0

0
2
0

0,00
11,76
0,00

ex
vg
ex

0,00
1,76
0,00

Italy

4 41 Delia Pidatella Malee Border Collie 136,69 1 0,00 20,003

Jumping I PAWC:       5
Jumping II PAWC:       6

Agility PAWC:       6

44,55
43,04
49,10

0
0
1

2
1
0

10,00
5,00
5,00

vg
ex
ex

0,00
0,00
0,00

Italy

5 56 Eva-Maria Ortner BUZZ Shetland Sheepdog 168,17 2 0,00 20,002

Jumping I PAWC:       6
Jumping II PAWC:       4

Agility PAWC:       7

61,56
42,14
64,47

1
1
0

1
0
1

10,00
5,00
5,00

vg
ex
ex

0,00
0,00
0,00

Austria

6 9 Lisa Jordan Amp Border Collie 1278,14 0 0,00 105,001

Jumping I PAWC:     dis
Jumping II PAWC:       3

Agility PAWC:       1

1200,00
34,89
43,25

0
0
0

0
1
0

100,00
5,00
0,00

dis
ex
ex

0,00
0,00

United Kingdom

7 19 Lina Stefania Da Correggio Furyo Border Collie 1300,21 0 0,00 105,001

Jumping I PAWC:     dis
Jumping II PAWC:       5

Agility PAWC:       3

1200,00
42,15
58,06

0
0
0

0
1
0

100,00
5,00
0,00

dis
ex
ex

0,00
0,00

Italy

8 10 Amélie Dutrey Puymiraud WATSON Border Collie 1292,04 1 0,00 110,001

Jumping I PAWC:       3
Jumping II PAWC:       7

Agility PAWC:     dis

48,91
43,13

1200,00

1
0
0

0
1
0

5,00
5,00

100,00

ex
ex
dis

0,00
0,00

France

9 32 Suvi Riihelä Tykki Mixbreed 1329,34 0 0,00 115,003

Jumping I PAWC:       4
Jumping II PAWC:       8

Agility PAWC:     dis

60,30
69,04

1200,00

0
0
0

1
2
0

5,00
10,00

100,00

ex
vg
dis

0,00
0,00

Finland

10 8 Daniela Meyer Pepper Australian Sheperd 1348,33 0 0,00 120,004

Jumping I PAWC:       8
Jumping II PAWC:     dis

Agility PAWC:       8

70,26
1200,00

78,07

0
0
0

2
0
2

10,00
100,00
10,00

vg
dis
vg

0,00

0,00

Germany

11 48 Silke Jansen La Canija Podenco-Andaluz-Mix 1348,61 0 0,32 120,324

Jumping I PAWC:       7
Jumping II PAWC:       9

Agility PAWC:     dis

65,69
82,92

1200,00

0
0
0

2
2
0

10,00
10,32

100,00

vg
vg
dis

0,00
0,32

Germany

12 20 Sarah Fenby Gambler Xoloitzcuintle 2449,98 3 0,00 215,000

Jumping I PAWC:     dis
Jumping II PAWC:     dis

Agility PAWC:       9

1200,00
1200,00

49,98

0
0
3

0
0
0

100,00
100,00
15,00

dis
dis
vg0,00

United Kingdom

www.mcmahon.ch
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SportyDog 6.60 Standard - Registered to IMCA & PAWC 

Qualifications: ex = excellent, vg = very good, g = good, nc = not classified, dis = disqualified, ns = not started


